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Election Summary Report

General Election
LIVINGSTON COUNTY
April 04, 2023

4/7/2023 7:59:54 PM

Summary for: All Contests, All Precincts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Registered Voters: 1,658 of 9,359 (17.72%)

Ballots Cast: 1,658

HEALTH CENTER BOARD TRUSTEE for LIVINGSTON COUNTY (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate

Alvina A Benskin
Sonja Daley
Clayton B Vadnais
Harry Lockridge
Write-in

Write-in

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Total
1,658 /9,359
283

0

Total
755
798
791
668

3,012

Total
12

17.72%

22.77%
24.07%
23.85%
20.14%
0.27%
0.09%





