Election Summary Report

General Election LIVINGSTON COUNTY

April 04, 2023

Summary for: All Contests, All Precincts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 1,658 of 9,359 (17.72%)

Ballots Cast: 1,658

HEALTH CENTER BOARD TRUSTEE for LIVINGSTON COUNTY (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		1,658 / 9,359	17.72%
Undervotes		283	
Overvotes		0	
Candidate	Party	Total	
Alvina A Benskin		755	22.77%
Sonja Daley		798	24.07%
Clayton B Vadnais		791	23.85%
Harry Lockridge		668	20.14%
Write-in		9	0.27%
Write-in		3	0.09%
Total Votes		3,012	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		12	